THE DATASHEET OF
MAX2901ETI+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
19-2145; Rev 3; 10/12
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
MAX2900–MAX2904
200mW Single-Chip Transmitter ICs for

MAX2903
Functional Diagrams/Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX2900ETI+ -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
MAX2901ETI+ -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
MAX2902ETI+ -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
MAX2903ETI+ -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
MAX2904ETI+ -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
Functional Diagrams/Pin Configurations are continued at end of data sheet.
1
3
2